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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 March Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 10 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 March Governing Council – teleconference 

 Chairing ECB seminar on post-pandemic challenges for fiscal and 

monetary interactions in the euro area, with Mr Olivier Blanchard,

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) and Mr Marco

Bassetto, Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis – teleconference

ECB

Friday, 12 March Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, on

European economic issues – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 16 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the European Financial Services Round Table (EFR),

on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 March Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue – teleconference 

Friday, 19 March Meeting with Halle Institute for Economic Research (IWH), Kiel

Institute for the World Economy (IfW), Leibniz Institute for Economic

Research (RWI), Leibniz Institute for Economic Research at the

University of Munich (ifo) and Institute for Advanced Studies (HIS),

on the economic outlook and monetary policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with UBS, on economic developments in the euro area –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs Research, on economic

developments in the euro area – teleconference

 

Calendar of Philip R. Lane
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

March 2021



Calendar of Philip R. Lane, March 2021 2

Monday, 22 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)

policy mission for the Economic Survey of the Euro Area 2021 –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Bank of England, Mr Ben Broadbent, on the economic

outlook – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 24 March Governing Council – teleconference 

 Pre-recorded video conversation with University College Dublin

(UCD) students on the occasion of receiving the Thomas Kettle

Award from the UCD Economics Society

 

Thursday, 25 March General Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with the European Fiscal Board, on the euro area economic

outlook – teleconference

 

Saturday, 27 March Virtual workshop on “The Outlook for the Economy and Finance”,

organised by The European House – Ambrosetti – participation in

the session on “The agenda for Europe: competitiveness of Europe

and of the European financial markets”, including remarks on

“Stabilising the economic outlook”

 

Monday, 29 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 30 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks, on the euro area

economic outlook – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Rotterdam School of Management, on central banks

and climate change – teleconference

 


